LOCK ING MECHANISM
KEEPS
H I G H  S E C U R I T Y  L O C K I N G  S Y S T E M
LIFETIME GUARANTEE
FORCE RESISTANT
CORROSION RESISTANT
VARIETY OF
EURO PROFILE CYLINDERS

TH
B
Re-order code: 2H2R SINGLE   Nov 2004
Diagram illustrates product in locked position.
Not to scale.
STANDARD
B
35
“
SC CP OL TH TR BH BR
962 955 1910 716 832 730 847
“ “ “ “ “ “ “
Part No.
LH 11-56032-OQ
RH 11-56033-OQ
Box Qty
5
“
INTERMEDIATE
B
35
“
SC CP OL TH TR BH BR
962 955 1910 586 702 600 717
“ “ “ “ “ “ “
Part No.
LH 11-56026-OQ
RH 11-56027-OQ
Box Qty
5
“
KEY